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1 COMMERCE 20250148442 |SOHRAT PARWEEN BASIR KHAN 2007-04-15 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.04168.00 (72.00 |74.04
Ranchi
2 COMMERCE 20250356992 |FAIZAN ALAM MURSHID ALAM 2007-07-05 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|53.00 (67.00 |67
Ranchi
3 COMMERCE 20250366757 |PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL SHAW 2005-06-03 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.89 (63.00 |64.60 |66.49
Ranchi
4 COMMERCE 20250147560 |AYUSH KUMAR SAW TEJ NARAYAN SAW 2006-12-12 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|58.00 [65.80 [65.8
Ranchi
5 COMMERCE 20250233342 |ASAD ANSARI AKHTAR ANSARI 2004-07-31 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0060.00 (64.80 (64.8
Ranchi
6 COMMERCE 20250314573 |KHUSHI KUMARI SANTOSH SHAW 2007-11-18 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.68 [56.00 [61.40 |63.08
Ranchi
7 COMMERCE 20250347506 [LUCKY KUMAR DABLU NONIA 2007-03-13 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00153.00 [61.80 (61.8
Ranchi
8 COMMERCE 20250325830 [KOYAL BAURI NARAYAN BAURI 2008-01-12 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.71(57.00 |[60.00 |61.71
Ranchi
9 COMMERCE 20250331570 [SABA MOKIM MD MOKIM ANSARI 2006-09-14 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.47 (49.00 [58.60 |60.07
Ranchi
10 [COMMERCE 20250347317 |ABHAY KUMAR 2006-04-28 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 (47.00 |51.80 |51.8
Ranchi
11 [COMMERCE 20250366829 |MUKTI KUMARI VINOD GOSWAMI 2006-10-26 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.32 (44.00 [49.20 |50.52
Ranchi
12 [COMMERCE 20250361068 |RIZWAN HUSSAIN MD EHSAN 2006-04-29 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 (44.00 |50.00 |50
Ranchi
13 |ENGLISH 20250314980 [SANIYA PARWEEN MD IKBAL SHEIKH 2006-08-14 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.51183.80 |83.80 [86.31
Ranchi
14 |ENGLISH 20250332005 |BABITA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 2006-09-14 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.21173.80 |73.80 |76.01
Ranchi
15 |[ENGLISH 20250043062 |HAANIYAH ZUBAIR ABDUL GHANI ZUBAIR 2002-11-07 [FEMALE |National Institute of Open 2.06 |68.60 |68.60 [70.66
Schooling (formarly National
Open School), New Delhi
16 |[ENGLISH 20250211778 |MOUSHMI KUMARI ANAND KUMAR 2009-01-15 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.03167.60 |67.60 [69.63
Ranchi
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17 |ENGLISH 20250314923 (SIMRAN PRASAD SHYAMU PRASAD 2005-12-19 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.94164.80 |64.80 (66.74
Ranchi
18 |[ENGLISH 20250315687 |[TUMPA CHATTERIJEE PULAK CHATTERIJEE 1999-01-01 |FEMALE |Indira Gandhi Higher Secondary [1.93|64.20 (64.20 |66.13
And Open Education
19 |[ENGLISH 20250229111 |PRIYANKA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR 2008-01-30 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.88 (62.80 [62.80 |64.68
Ranchi
20 [ENGLISH 20250351588 |MOUSHMI KUMARI KARTIK BAURI 2004-01-01 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.87 (62.40 [62.40 |64.27
Ranchi
21 [ENGLISH 20250359204 |MD FARUK ANSARI MD SHAFIQUE ANSARI 2004-08-20 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|64.00 (64.00 |64
Ranchi
22 |ENGLISH 20250314876 |NAFISA PARWEEN LT MUKHTAR ANSARI 2006-02-03 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.80 (60.00 [60.00 |61.8
Ranchi
23 |[ENGLISH 20250359829 |MD SAJID ANSARI MD SAFIQUE ANSARI 2006-05-24 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|77.00 [60.60 |60.6
Ranchi
24 |ENGLISH 20250298264 |PUJA KUMARI RAM BHAJJU SHARMA 2004-04-08 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.51 (50.20 [50.20 |51.71
Ranchi
25 [ENGLISH 20250306812 |KARAN RABIDAS BASDEV RABIDAS 2003-11-03 [MALE West Bengal Council of Higher 0.00142.00 (43.40 (43.4
Secondary Education, Calcutta
26 |GEOGRAPHY 20250363500 |MAUSAMI PAUL DULAL PAUL 1995-11-27 [FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.80 (60.00 |48.40 |50.2
Ranchi
27 [HINDI 20250331825 |[ANURADHA KUMARI SAPAN DAS 2006-12-16 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.34178.00 |67.20 [69.54
Ranchi
28 [HINDI 20250213218 [PHOOL KUMARI LAXMAN YADAV 2004-01-01 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.28176.00 |58.20 [60.48
Ranchi
29 [HINDI 20250339007 [JULEKHA KHATOON MD BASHIRUDDIN 1984-05-05 |FEMALE |West Bengal Council of Higher 1.46 (48.80 [48.80 |50.26
Secondary Education, Calcutta
30 [HINDI 20250361880 |PREM MURMU BABU RAM MURMU 1983-04-25 |MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 [55.00 |49.78 |49.78
Ranchi
31 [HINDI 20250364767 |DULALI MARANDI SUKLAL MARANDI 1997-01-12 [FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.80 (60.00 [46.80 |48.6
Ranchi
32 |HINDI 20250365643 (LOGEN HEMBRAM BINOD HEMBRAM 1983-09-25 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 (33.00 |45.67 |45.67
Ranchi
33 |[HINDI 20250361921 |BISHWA NATH MURMU DHIREN MURMU 1985-04-15 |MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00142.00 (42.89 (42.89
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34 |HISTORY 20250227920 [RIMJHIM KUMARI ASHOK SHAW 2005-08-21 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.25175.00 (74.80 |77.05
Ranchi
35 |[HISTORY 20250274302 |PREM KUMAR MANOJ PASWAN 2008-10-13 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|75.00 (75.00 |75
Ranchi
36 [HISTORY 20250329973 |RAHUL MALLIK SHIBU MALLIK 2002-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00169.00 [74.80 (74.8
Ranchi
37 |HISTORY 20250187922 |ASHLESHA KUMARI MANOJ SINGH 2008-01-01 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.68 [56.00 [72.80 |74.48
Ranchi
38 |[HISTORY 20250207888 |DIKSHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR 2005-03-22 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.34178.00 |71.80 |74.14
Ranchi
39 |[HISTORY 20250227345 |KHUSBOO KUMARI CHALLITAR YADAV 2007-04-11 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.77 (59.00 |72.20 |73.97
Ranchi
40 ([HISTORY 20250207338 |KAILASH SINGH KESHAR SINGH 2007-03-08 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00163.00 [73.60 |73.6
Ranchi
41 |HISTORY 20250301600 |SARTHI KUMARI SANJAY CHOUDHARY 2007-07-28 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.77 (59.00 |71.00 |72.77
Ranchi
42 [HISTORY 20250270355 |ROHIT KUMAR SINGH SURAJ SINGH 2005-09-04 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0065.00 [72.60 |72.6
Ranchi
43 |HISTORY 20250227751 |RAHUL KUMAR RAY MUKESH RAY 2003-10-31 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00172.00 (72.00 |72
Ranchi
44 [HISTORY 20250195012 |ANNU KUMARI CHHARITRA YADAV 2005-06-27 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.19173.00 |68.40 [70.59
Ranchi
45 |HISTORY 20250204689 |AMIT KUMAR ASHOK MAHTO 2006-05-29 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|66.00 (70.00 |70
Ranchi
46 |HISTORY 20250198216 |ZEENAT PERWEEN MD IQBAL ANSARI 2006-06-12 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.89 (63.00 [68.00 |69.89
Ranchi
47 |HISTORY 20250301546 [APURVA KUMARI PRADEEP GUPTA 2008-01-10 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.03167.80 |67.80 [69.83
Ranchi
48 [HISTORY 20250315525 |BAPPI PRAMANIK BABLU PRAMANIK 2002-06-03 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00169.40 (69.40 (69.4
Ranchi
49 |[HISTORY 20250331955 [KUMARI NISHA GOPE DHARAM GOPE 2006-09-14 [FEMALE |Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.98 166.00 |67.20 (69.18
Ranchi
50 [HISTORY 20250203790 [SIMRAN KUMARI SANJAY THATHERA 2006-07-13 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.71(57.00 [67.40 |69.11
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51 |HISTORY 20250351380 |SAKSHI SINGH UPENDRA KR SINGH 2007-08-12 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.07169.00 [66.80 (68.87
Ranchi
52 |HISTORY 20250315047 |ABHINAY KUMAR ASHOK RAWANI 2008-08-12 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|54.00 |68.60 |68.6
Ranchi
53 |[HISTORY 20250304991 |ALABATI KUMARI BINOD GOPE 2006-01-01 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.86 (62.00 [66.60 |68.46
Ranchi
54 |HISTORY 20250315171 [SUMIT KUMAR PASWAN MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN 2006-05-14 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0068.40 (68.40 (68.4
Ranchi
55 [HISTORY 20250272367 |[ROUSHAN KUMAR LATE SHIBU RAWANI 2007-07-15 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0068.20 [68.20 (68.2
Ranchi
56 |HISTORY 20250228886 |SONU SAWAIYAN BIJAY MUNDA 1999-12-19 |MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0059.00 (68.00 |68
Ranchi
57 |HISTORY 20250218618 |BIPIN KUMAR RAJKUMAR MAHTO 2007-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00167.00 [67.80 |67.8
Ranchi
58 |HISTORY 20250217027 |SUMIT KUMAR BIRBAL BAURI 2006-04-25 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00167.40 (67.40 (67.4
Ranchi
59 [HISTORY 20250301495 |ARYAN KUMAR SINGH KARAN SINGH 2008-03-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|66.80 [66.80 (66.8
Ranchi
60 |HISTORY 20250066390 |TAMANNA PERWEEN NASRUDDIN KHAN 2007-04-07 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.53 (51.00 [65.00 |66.53
Ranchi
61 [HISTORY 20250329016 |VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK AJAY RAJAK 2007-03-18 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00166.40 (66.40 (66.4
Ranchi
62 |HISTORY 20250343014 |[SANDIP KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV 2004-10-15 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00169.00 (65.40 (65.4
Ranchi
63 [HISTORY 20250310595 |DARAKHSHA PARWEEN SHEKH NIMROJ ALI 2007-08-04 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 2.13171.00 |63.20 [65.33
Ranchi
64 |HISTORY 20250342733 |PUJA KUMARI SURAJ SHAW 2007-07-19 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.53 (51.00 [63.80 |65.33
Ranchi
65 [HISTORY 20250206900 |SUMIT KUMAR DEV KUMAR SHAW 2006-01-02 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|64.80 |64.80 (64.8
Ranchi
66 |HISTORY 20250217864 [JITENDRA KUMAR GOND TUFANI GOND 2007-08-15 |MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 (64.80 |64.80 |64.8
Ranchi
67 |HISTORY 20250225944 |ROSHAN KUMAR UMESH PRASAD 2006-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0066.00 [64.80 (64.8
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68 |HISTORY 20250322834 |VIVEK PRAMANIK BABLU PARAMANIK 2006-01-01 |MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 [64.60 |64.60 |64.6
Ranchi
69 |HISTORY 20250275328 |ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL SHARMA 2007-08-15 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0064.20 |64.20 (64.2
Ranchi
70 |HISTORY 20250331736 |PAYAL BAURI BABLU BAURI 2007-02-28 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.98 (66.00 [62.00 |63.98
Ranchi
71 |HISTORY 20250217980 |ABDUL MALEEK AHMED ANSAFMD FIROZ ANSARI 2006-03-17 [MALE Central Board of Secondary 0.00163.40 (63.40 (63.4
Education, Delhi
72 |HISTORY 20250328800 [MOHAN MAHATO RAHUL DEO MAHATO 2007-10-14 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00163.00 [62.60 [62.6
Ranchi
73 |HISTORY 20250206644 |PINKY KUMARI NAVINCHANDRA KUMAR 2007-03-05 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.41 (47.00 [61.00 |62.41
Ranchi
74 |HISTORY 20250301468 |RAJA RAWANI ROHIT RAWANI 2006-10-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00161.60 [61.60 [61.6
Ranchi
75 |HISTORY 20250305454 |LILIMA KUMARI SUDHIR GOPE 2007-01-01 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.32 (44.00 [60.00 |61.32
Ranchi
76 |HISTORY 20250315385 |GAURAV KUMAR RAJAK BAIDHNATH RAJAK 2007-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00161.20 [61.20 (61.2
Ranchi
77 |HISTORY 20250323857 |AMIT KUMAR YADAV MANOJ YADAV 2007-07-24 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0060.60 [60.60 [60.6
Ranchi
78 |HISTORY 20250315845 [ANCHAL KUMARI RAJESH YADAV 2006-11-26 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.26 (42.00 [58.80 |60.06
Ranchi
79 |HISTORY 20250119338 |ARSHAD ANSARI SAHAJAHAN ANSARI 2004-01-25 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|56.00 (60.00 |60
Ranchi
80 [HISTORY 20250194827 |NIKKI KUMAR TANTI RAJU TANTI 2007-03-15 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0060.00 (60.00 |60
Ranchi
81 |HISTORY 20250218848 |RAKIB ANSARI MD RAFIQ ANSARI 2006-01-08 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 (47.00 |60.00 |60
Ranchi
82 [HISTORY 20250330463 |MOHIT KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV 2007-01-15 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|58.00 (60.00 |60
Ranchi
83 [HISTORY 20250197187 |RIYA SHAW SAMBHU SHAW 2007-01-01 [FEMALE |Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.26 |42.00 |58.00 (59.26
Ranchi
84 [HISTORY 20250120007 |UMESH KUMAR RAWANI SANTOSH RAWANI 2006-05-24 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|58.60 [58.60 [58.6
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85 |HISTORY 20250315459 |SHARVAN KUMAR MAHENDRA YADAV 2006-04-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|45.00 |58.60 [58.6
Ranchi
86 |HISTORY 20250217100 [PUSHPA KUMARI AWADHESH MAHATO 2006-10-20 [FEMALE |Central Board of Secondary 1.53 (51.00 [56.40 |57.93
Education, Delhi
87 [HISTORY 20250228971 |SHITAL GAGRAI RAJESH GAGRAI 2003-06-28 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.86 (62.00 [56.00 |57.86
Ranchi
88 |HISTORY 20250189437 |BISHAL BARMA AJAY BARMA 2008-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|57.20 |57.20 [57.2
Ranchi
89 [HISTORY 20250229043 |KIRAN KUMARI SUMESHWAR KUMAR 2007-02-14 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.95 (65.00 [54.80 |56.75
Ranchi
90 |HISTORY 20250330587 |AKHILESH KUMAR PASWAN ANIL KUMAR PASWAN 2007-03-02 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0047.00 |56.20 [56.2
Ranchi
91 [HISTORY 20250323973 |SURAJ KUMAR PRASAD ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 2007-08-15 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|55.00 (55.00 |55
Ranchi
92 |HISTORY 20250222612 |SHIVANG THAPA KAPIL THAPA 2005-09-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00152.00 [54.80 (54.8
Ranchi
93 [HISTORY 20250315592 [ROHIT KUMAR UMAKANT CHAUHAN 2004-07-17 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|54.60 |54.60 (54.6
Ranchi
94 |HISTORY 20250225614 |NEHA KUMARI RANJIT MAHATO 2006-04-25 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.57 (52.40 [52.40 |53.97
Ranchi
95 [HISTORY 20250224655 |ANIL KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV 2000-01-20 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00153.60 [53.60 [53.6
Ranchi
96 |HISTORY 20250229284 |GOPAL KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA 2006-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00152.00 (53.40 (53.4
Ranchi
97 [HISTORY 20250280100 |SHIVAM KUMAR BHADANI MUNNA RAM BHADANI 2006-10-06 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0046.00 [53.20 (53.2
Ranchi
98 |HISTORY 20250298076 |ANGAT SUNDI MANSINGH SUNDI 2006-06-14 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00152.40 (52.40 (52.4
Ranchi
99 [HISTORY 20250303217 [PRITY KUMARI BURNWAL ABODH KISHOR BURNWAL |2005-10-12 |FEMALE [West Bengal Council of Higher 1.50 (50.00 [49.60 |51.1
Secondary Education, Calcutta
100 (HISTORY 20250215943 [PUMMY KUMARI RAVINDRA PANDEY 2007-05-25 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.14 (38.00 |49.20 |50.34
Ranchi
101 |HISTORY 20250342948 |RIZWAN HUSSAIN MD EHSAN 2006-04-29 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0050.00 (50.00 |50
Page 6 of 8 Ranchi




BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD

COLLEGE NAME-Shamshul Hague Memorial Evening Degree College UG (REGULAR) COURSE FYUGP

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-2026

FIRST MERIT LIST

Verification Period: 22.07.2025-31.07.2025

Venue for Physical Document Verifications: Shamshul Haque Memorial Evening Degree College

Q © & ] o 2
| s 2 : : £ s < £1: 2853 ¢
2 2 £ = s g K 3 E 2 3 | HE|SE &
o “w o © [T TR —— ~ 9
v & 5 = 2 P 3 8z S| S |ge|E2 g2
o = a x a w 0| 0 € -
2 w E 8 - © = - - I g o
s 3 = 3 B 2
[ [~
102 (HISTORY 20250332072 |PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY 2001-06-18 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|48.80 (48.80 (48.8
Ranchi
103 [HISTORY 20250323653 |ROHAN KUMAR RAMKISHUN YADAV 2008-03-13 |MALE  [Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00 |48.60 |48.60 (48.6
Ranchi
104 |HISTORY 20250315267 |AMAN KUMAR SHIVCHAND PRASAD 2008-01-01 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|54.00 (48.40 (48.4
Ranchi
105 [HISTORY 20250211540 |PRINCE KUMAR THAKUR DILIP KUMAR THAKUR 2004-03-22 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|50.00 (48.00 |48
Ranchi
106 |HISTORY 20250326258 |ALTAF ANSARI AKBAR ANSARI 2004-08-30 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|38.00 [46.80 (46.8
Ranchi
107 [HISTORY 20250316363 |UDAY KUMAR BHUIA MANOJ BHUIA 2006-12-30 [MALE West Bengal Council of Higher 0.0043.00 |45.60 (45.6
Secondary Education, Calcutta
108 |HISTORY 20250331294 |LALITA KUMARI SOREN SUKEN SOREN 2005-01-01 [FEMALE |West Bengal Council of Higher 1.29 (43.00 |44.20 |45.49
Secondary Education, Calcutta
109 |HISTORY 20250316439 |AMAN RAM MADAN RAM 2006-07-20 |MALE  [West Bengal Council of Higher 0.00|42.00 |45.00 |45
Secondary Education, Calcutta
110 |HISTORY 20250303274 |SURICHI KUMARI SHANKAR YADAV 2005-02-05 [FEMALE |West Bengal Council of Higher 1.29 (43.00 [43.00 |44.29
Secondary Education, Calcutta
111 (HISTORY 20250328437 |SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV MATHURA YADAV 2007-03-14 [MALE West Bengal Council of Higher 0.0043.00 (43.80 (43.8
Secondary Education, Calcutta
112 |HISTORY 20250330306 {MD MEHABUB MD YOUSUF 2004-08-01 [MALE West Bengal Council of Higher 0.0041.00 [41.80 (41.8
Secondary Education, Calcutta
113 [POLITICAL SCIENCE (20250359363 |MD JENUL ANSARI MD AINUL ANSARI 2002-02-28 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|74.00 (71.00 |71
Ranchi
114 [POLITICAL SCIENCE (20250325187 |SAMEERA TABASSUM ASLAM ANSARI 2007-10-22 (FEMALE |Central Board of Secondary 2.19173.00 |65.00 [67.19
Education, Delhi
115 [POLITICAL SCIENCE (20250367149 |KANCHAN SAHA LATE DILIP SAHA 2005-03-17 [MALE West Bengal Council of Higher 0.00161.00 [58.20 (58.2
Secondary Education, Calcutta
116 [POLITICAL SCIENCE (20250313071 |NURJHAN KHATOON MD SABBIR ANSARI 2007-03-20 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.77 (59.00 [55.00 |56.77
Ranchi
117 [POLITICAL SCIENCE (20250305267 |ANTARA KUMARI SADHU CHANDRA GOPE 2006-05-30 |FEMALE [Jharkhand Academic Council, 1.38 (46.00 [51.40 |52.78
Ranchi
118 [POLITICAL SCIENCE (20250212871 |NEHAL KHAN NEZAM KHAN 2003-04-13 [MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.0043.00 (47.80 (47.8

Page 7 of 8

Ranchi




BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD

COLLEGE NAME-Shamshul Hague Memorial Evening Degree College UG (REGULAR) COURSE FYUGP ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-2026
FIRST MERIT LIST Verification Period: 22.07.2025-31.07.2025 Venue for Physical Document Verifications: Shamshul Haque Memorial Evening Degree College
" ()]
- -E ) _E . ‘5
o © (1] [-W =
A 0 o £ £ N g gl = |Feles g 5
: 2 : : 2 |3 38 55 |88|28 &<
2 wv € 2 - 1<) c w @ (] = E? Q| — s, ~ 9
a e 5 = g o g 2 =z 2| S |me|E2 L£>
S L > = s 9 o x a B o|6 = =
2 . ks a po S| 5 |€2|F 5 g ©
= 8 | 3 = 5
[t o
119 |POLITICAL SCIENCE 20250365676 |TARUN RAY GANESH RAY 2008-03-08 [MALE |Jharkhand Academic Council, 0.00|47.00 |47.00 (47
Ranchi

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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